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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Twin Valley 45
West York 14
BOXSCORE

Football

1/14 at 7:00 pm
at West York

Playoff

3 4 oT Total
Twin Valley 7 6 21 n 0 45
West York 14 0 0 0 0 14

SCORING SUMMARY

West York: Ferber 1-yard run
PAT Kick ( Kuhn)

West York: Ferber T-yard run
PAT Kick ( Kuhn)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 51-yard run
PAT Kick (Nate Shaffer)

Twin Valley: Lucas Myers 25-yard run
PAT Missed kick

Twin Valley: Lucas Myers 14-yard run
PAT Kick (Nate Shaffer)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 16-yard run
PAT Kick (Nate Shaffer)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 57-yard run
PAT Kick (Nate Shaffer)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 8-yard run
PAT 2 Pt Run (Lucas Myers)

Twin Valley: Nate Shaffer 20-yard field goal



TEAM STATS

First downs
Total yards
Rushes/Yards
Rushing avg
Comp/Atts
Comp pct
Pass yards
Penalties/Yds
Punts/Yds

Punting
average

Rushing yds
allowed

Passing yds
allowed

Total yds
allowed

Fumbles/Lost

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - TWIN VALLEY

Name

Maverik Foster

RUSHING - TWIN VALLEY
Name

Drew Engle

Lucas Myers

Maverik Foster

Bayliss Brunacini

RECEIVING - TWIN VALLEY
Name

Drew Engle

Ben Grundy

Jayce Oliver

PLAYER STATS
PASSING - WEST YORK

Twin Valley
15
339
40/314
7.85
3/6
50
25
3/35
5/128
256

51

105

156

3/0

Comp

Rec

Att
23
11

West York
1l
156
32/51
1.59
13/27
4815
105
7/66
8/255
31.88

314

25

339

2/0

Att Pct Yds TD

Yds Yds/Att

250 10.87
75 6.82
-10 -3.33
-1 -0.33

Yds Yds/Catch

20

4
1
20

INT

TD

O O N N

TD



