<u>Home</u> / <u>Sports</u> / <u>High School Sports</u> / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Twin Valley
West York
45

BOXSCORE

Football 11/14 at 7:00 pm at West York Playoff

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Twin Valley	7	6	21	11	0	45
West York	14	0	0	0	0	14

SCORING SUMMARY

West York: Ferber 1-yard run

PAT Kick (Kuhn)

West York: Ferber 1-yard run

PAT Kick (Kuhn)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 51-yard run

PAT Kick (Nate Shaffer)

Twin Valley: Lucas Myers 25-yard run

PAT Missed kick

Twin Valley: Lucas Myers 14-yard run

PAT Kick (Nate Shaffer)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 16-yard run

PAT Kick (Nate Shaffer)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 57-yard run

PAT Kick (Nate Shaffer)

Twin Valley: Drew Engle 8-yard run

PAT 2 Pt Run (Lucas Myers)

Twin Valley: Nate Shaffer 20-yard field goal

TEAM STATS

PASSING - WEST YORK

	Twin Valley					West York				
First downs	15		11							
Total yards	339		156							
Rushes/Yards	40/314	32/51								
Rushing avg	7.85	1.59								
Comp/Atts	3/6	13/27								
Comp pct	50		48.15							
Pass yards	25			105						
Penalties/Yds	3/35	3/35 7/66								
Punts/Yds	5/128		8/255							
Punting average	25.6		31.88							
Rushing yds allowed	51		314							
Passing yds allowed	105	25								
Total yds allowed	156	156 339								
Fumbles/Lost	3/0)								
PLAYER STATS PASSING - TWIN VALLEY										
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT				
Maverik Foster	3	6	50	25	0	0				
RUSHING - TWIN VALLEY										
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/A	t t	TD				
Drew Engle		23	250	10.87	7	4				
Lucas Myers		11	75 6.82		<u>)</u>	2				
Maverik Foster		3	-10	-3.33	3	0				
Bayliss Brunacini		3	-1	-0.33	3	0				
RECEIVING - TWIN VALLEY										
Name	Rec	Rec Yds		Yds/Catch						
Drew Engle	1	4		0						
Ben Grundy	1	1		0						
Jayce Oliver	1	20		20		0				
PLAYER STATS										